

ITEM CODE	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LJ CONSTRUCTION		ACE SAGINAW	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1500001	1	Mobilization, Max. _____	1.00	LS	\$ 4,322.15	\$ 4,322.15	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00
2030011	2	Dr Structure, Rem	2.00	Ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
2030015	3	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	300.00	Ft	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00
2037001	4	Repair Existing Sewer Service	50.00	Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
2047011	5	Driveway, Rem, Modified	43.00	Syd	\$ 5.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 430.00
2047011	6	Pavt, Rem, Modified	787.00	Syd	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,935.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,805.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,083.00
2047011	7	Sidewalk, Rem, Modified	38.00	Syd	\$ 5.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 380.00
2050010	8	Embankment, CIP	60.00	Cyd	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00
2050016	9	Excavation, Earth	240.00	Cyd	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00
2050031	10	Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LA	100.00	Cyd	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
2057021	11	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	50.00	Cyd	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
2080020	12	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5.00	Ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
2080036	13	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	250.00	Ft	\$ 1.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00
2090001	14	Project Cleanup	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3027011	15	Aggregate Base, 3 inch, Modified	37.00	Syd	\$ 5.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 370.00
3027011	16	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	736.00	Syd	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,720.00
3060020	17	Maintenance Gravel	50.00	Ton	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
3077011	18	Shoulder, CI II, 6 inch, Modified	150.00	Syd	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00
4020031	19	Sewer, CI A, 8 inch, Tr Det B	294.00	Ft	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,760.00
4021203	20	Sewer Tap, 10 inch	1.00	Ea	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4030010	21	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1.00	Ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4030040	22	Dr Structure Cover, Type G	3.00	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
4030050	23	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	2.00	Ea	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
4030200	24	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	6.00	Ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4037050	25	Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	1.00	Ea	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5010025	26	Hand Patching	25.00	Ton	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00
5010703	27	HMA, LVSP	178.00	Ton	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 92.20	\$ 16,411.60
8017011	28	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Modified	34.00	Syd	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,836.00
8017011	29	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified	19.00	Syd	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,710.00
8020036	30	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	111.00	Ft	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,885.00
8037010	31	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	236.00	Sft	\$ 4.00	\$ 944.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,180.00
8037010	32	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	130.00	Sft	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 780.00
8100371	33	Post, Steel, 3 lb	70.00	Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00
8100380	34	Post, Wood, 4 inch by 6 inch	16.00	Ft	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00
8100402	35	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	1.00	Ea	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
8100403	36	Sign, Type III, Rem	5.00	Ea	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
8100404	37	Sign, Type IIIA	11.00	Sft	\$ 15.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00
8100405	38	Sign, Type IIIB	35.00	Sft	\$ 15.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225.00
8110045	39	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	55.00	Ft	\$ 10.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 742.50
8110069	40	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym	1.00	Ea	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
8110154	41	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	458.00	Ft	\$ 0.50	\$ 229.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 114.50	\$ 0.20	\$ 91.60
8120020	42	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Furn	10.00	Ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
8120021	43	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Oper	10.00	Ea	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
8120170	44	Minor Traf Devices	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8120250	45	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	50.00	Ea	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
8120251	46	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	50.00	Ea	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
8120350	47	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	112.00	Sft	\$ 3.50	\$ 392.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 560.00
8120351	48	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	112.00	Sft	\$ 1.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 112.00
8120370	49	Traffic Regulator Control	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8160100	50	Slope Restoration, Type A	250.00	Syd	\$ 3.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00
8507042	51	Railroad Flag Person	3.00	Wday	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
<b>Total Bid Amount (Items 1-51)</b>						<b>\$ 90,765.15</b>		<b>\$ 139,773.50</b>		<b>\$ 145,461.70</b>